OF SUBMISSION OF EMD AND DOCUMENTS ON/ BEFORE 05-06-2017 UPTO 5.00 PM mmovable property fies mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Act. 2002 (No. 54 of 2002) Whences the Authorized Office of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security st Act, 2002 (No. 54 of 2002) Whereas, the Authorized Officer of Bank of Baroda, has taken pussession of the Indicated Programme Land of Security uant to the notice issued under Section 13(2) of the Security and the same for realization of Bank's dues plus interest as detailed hereunder and t Act, 2002 (No. 54 of 2002) Whereas, the Authorized Officer of Bank of Baroda has taken possession of the following property/les erest Act, 2002 in the following loan account with right to sell the same for realization of Bank's dues plus interest as detailed hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act and rule 8 AND 9 of the security interest (enforcement) rules 2002 proposes to realize the Bank's dues by sale of the said property/ies. The sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the Web Portal (https://bob.auctiontiger.net)

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE P

Name of the Account &		ALLION OF IMMOV	ABLE PROPERTI	ES	
Branch	and owner of the property	Outstanding	Reserve Price EMD	Date/ Time of	A/c & IFSC Code for
M/s Pipe and	Industrial Property situated at Plot No.	Amount	Bid Increase Amount	e-Auction	Bid Submission & Name of the A/c
Proprietor Mr	119, Prakash Industrial Estate, Village Badkadmadan, Pargana Loni, Tehsiil	D- 5050 1510	Rs. 220.00 Lacs	06-06-2017 From	A/c 00980013201005 in
			Rs. 22.00 Lacs	11.00 A.M. To 12.00 Noon with further	the name of Sunday
	admeasuring 712.50 sq yards standing in the name of Mrs. Rama Vati w/o Mr.	W.e.f. 25-12-2015	Rs. 1.00 Lacs	unlimited extension of	
The second second	Dairioual Das Gupta	plus other charges	With the later to	time by 5 mins if the	IFSC Code:
Contact Person Time of Inspec	Date Mr. Sunil Tutoo AGM 840	000044		last minute	BARBOPAHARG Where '0' is zero
or mspec	Date tion Mr.Sunil Tutoo AGM- 813	U999117, 844749379	1, 011-23672201,	- 29-05-2017 1	
T	TERMS 8	CONDITIONS.		-5 55-2017 12	2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

#### TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. The e-Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS WHATEVER IS BASIS" and 'WITHOUT RECOURSE'. 2. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on the property. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of property/ ies & to inspect & satisfy themselves. 3. The interested bidders who require assistance in creating Login ID & Password, uploading data, submitting Bid Documents, Training/ Demonstration on Online Inter-se Bidding etc., may contact M/S E-Procurement Technologies Ltd. (abc procure), Contact Person: Kushal Kothary, Mob.No. 08980690773, Mr. Rikin Brahmaxatriya, Mob. No.09978591888, 079-40230808/807/806/831/832/833, Email ID Rushal@auctiontiger.net, rikin@abcprocure.com, pravin.c@abcprocure.com (FOR DETAILED TERM AND CONDITIONS PLEASE WEBSITE http://www.tenders.gov.in & https://bob.auctiontiger.net. This Notice is also to be treated as 30 days Statutory sale notice to borrower and Guarantor (L/Rs) Under Rule 8(6) Security Interest (Enforcement), Rules 2002. Date: 29. 04.2017, Place:New Delhi

Authorized Officer, Bank of Baroda

# भारतीय स्टेट बैंक State Bank of India

Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, 1st Floor, 23, Najafgarh Road, New Delhi - 15 Phone: 25419177, 25412977, e-mail-sbi.05169@sbi.co.in

## E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

# SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS CHARGED TO THE BANK UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002

The undersigned as Authorized Officer of State Bank of India has taken over possession of the following property/ies u/s 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act. Public at large is informed that e-auction (under SARFAESI Act, 2002) of the charged property/ies in the below mentioned cases for realization of Bank's dues will be held on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS and AS IS WHAT IS BASIS"

Sr	Name of the	Outstanding Du	will be neld o	in "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS and AS IS WHAT IS BASIS"				
No	Borrower (s)	Recovery of Which Property/les is/are Being Sold		Description of the Property		Reserve Price (Rs. in lacs)	Date &	
	Sh. Harshavardhan	₹ 2,16,30,215.00						
Reddy		plus further interest and expenses, w.e.f 06-10-2016 Demand Notice Dt : 06-10-2016		Car: MASERATI QUATTROPORTE4.2, Regn No. PB-11-BF-0459		90.00	02-06-2017 11.00 AM to 01.00 PM with unlimited	
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (in lacs)			Pid		The second	Lacs	extensions of	
				Amount (in Lacs)		Date & Time for submission of request letter of		

Date & Time for submission of request letter of participation /KYC Documents/Proof of EMD etc. Amount (in Lacs) 10% of the Reserve Price Rs. 50,000/-On or Before 01-06-2017 up to 04.00 p.m.

Date & Time of Inspection of the properties: 31.05.17 between 11.30 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.

Date a Time of inspection of the properties: 31.03.17 between 11.30 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.
In case bid is placed in the last 5 minutes of the closing time of the e-Auction, the closing time will automatically get extended for 5 minutes.

E-Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" and will be conducted "On Line".

Terms and Conditions of the E-auction are as under:

The auction be conducted through the Bank's approved service provider M/s e-Procurement Technologies limited (Auction Tiger)

Ahmedabad contact No. 079-40230833/832, Contact persons: Mr Kushal Kotthary Mobile No. 8980690773 E-mail delhi@auctiontiger.net,

Mr. Nithish Jha, Mobile No. 8800896847, Fax No 079-40230847 at the web portal https://sbi.auctiontiger.net. E-Auction Tender Document

Conditions online e-auction bid form Declaration General Terms and Conditions of online auction sale are auction tender Document. containing online e-auction bid form, Declaration, General Terms and Conditions of online auction sale are available in websites

Into surso in the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on the propertyles. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of propertyles put on auction and claims/rights/dues/affecting the property, prior to submitting their bid. The e-Auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or a property, pnor to submitting their bid. The e-Auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the bank. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The Authorized Officer/Secured Creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims/rights/dues.

The sale shall be subject to rules/conditions prescribed under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial assets and Enforcement of Security

InterestAct, 2002.
The intending purchasers/bidders are required to deposit EMD amount either through NEFT/RTGS in the Account No. 32766721650, State Bank of India, SARB Branch, New Delhi. IFSC Code: SBIN0001181 or by way of pay order/demand draft payable at New Delhi and favouring "The Authorised Officer, State Bank of India, Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, New Delhi" drawn on any nationalised bank or scheduled bank. Bidders shall hold a valid email ID (e-mail ID is absolutely necessary for the intending bidder as little relevant information and allotment of ID & attested copies of (I) Proof of Identification (KYC) viz Voter ID Card/Driving License/Passport etc., (ii) Current Address-Proof for communication, (iii) SARB, 23, Najafgarh Road, New Delhi-110015 by 01-06-2017 by 04.00 p.m.. Scanned copies of the original of these documents can also be Contact Nos, 8527817779,9868215572

The other terms and conditions of the e-auction are published in the following websites. https://sbi.auctiontiger.net., http://www.sbi.co.in,

Statutory 30 days Sale Notice under the Sarfaesi Act 2002

The borrower/guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentiond above along with up-to-date interest and ancillalry expenses before the date of the e-auction failing which the property will be auctioned and balance dues, if any will be recovered with intertest and costs. Date : 29-04-2017, Place : New Delhi

Sd/- Authorised Officer, State Bank of India

SHARDA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Phase I. New Delhi-110020
Tel.: +91 11 4733 4100 Fax: +91 11 2681 1676
Email: investorrelations@shardamotor.com
Website: www.shardamotor.com

## NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Members of the Company of the Company Administration) Rules, 2014, Members of the Company are hereby informed that the Company has on 28th April, 2017 completed the dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice, along with the Postal Ballot Form (a) through electronic mail to the members whose email IDs are registered in the records of depository participants and (b) through physical registered in the records of depository participants and (b) through physical mode, along with a postage-prepaid self-addressed Business Reply Envelope to other members (whose email IDs are not registered) as on 21stApril, 2017 for seeking approval of the shareholders of the Company by postal ballot, including voting by electronic means, for the matter set out in the Postal Ballot Notice. out in the Postal Ballot Notice.

out in the Postal Ballot Notice.
The Company has engaged the services of Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) for the purpose of providing e-voting facility to all its members. Members holding shares of the Company as on cut-off date i.e. Friday, 21st April, 2017 have option to exercise their vote either electronically or by way of physical postal ballot. Members are requested to note that the voting, both through to note that the voting, both through postal ballot and through electronic postar ballot and through electronic mode shall commence from Saturday, 29th April, 2017 (09:00 A.M. IST) and ends on Sunday, 28th May, 2017 (05:00 P.M. IST).

f any Postal Ballot form is received after Sunday, 28th May, 2017 (05:00 P.M. IST), that will not be considered as valid vote and will be treated as if reply from such member has not been received.

Mr. Vineet K Chaudhary, Company Secretary in whole time practice, has been appointed as scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot/ e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.

manner.

Any member who does not receive the Postal Ballot Form may send an email to investorrelations@shardamotor.com and obtain a duplicate postal ballot form. The Postal Ballot Form & the Postal Ballot Notice can also be downloaded from our website www.shardamotor.com or from CDSL's website www.cdslindia.com.

The results of the Postal Ballot will be declared at the registered office of the Company on Tuesday, 30th May, Company on Tuesday, 30th May, 2017 on or before 06:00 P.M. (IST) and shall also be displayed on the website of the Company i.e. www.shardamotor.com

a its Pr U7

A sobia Be and pre bef pet Lav

Any sen his adv

opp

Date

In case of any queries/ grievances, you may refer the FAOs for members and remote e-voting user manual for members available at www. members available at www.
evotingindia.com under help section.
For any further grievances related to evoting members may write to Mr.
Rakesh Dalvi, Deputy Manager,
CDSL, 16th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal
Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001 or
telephone at 18002005533 or email at
helpdesk evoting@cdslindia.com. telephone at 1800/2005533 or email at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com.
Members may also write to the Company at the aforementioned address or email at investor relations@shardamotor.com

> For Sharda Motor Industries Limited Sd/

Date: 28.04.2017 Place: New Delhi

Nitin Vishnoi Company Secretary

public at large is informed that my Shr. Jai Bhagwan So Shri Risha and his wife Smr. Bhateri Devi, Bost ouse No 161, V.P.O. Malikpur, New 110073; have disowned and debarred on namely Shri Naresh Kumar. Their Buer In Law Namely Smr. Renu Wo Naresh Kumar Amd Their Buer In Law Namely Smr. Renu Wo Shri esh Kumar And (2) Muskan Do Shri esh Kumar And (2) Muskan Do Shri esh Kumar And (2) Muskan Do Shri esh Kumar. All Ro HNo 161, V.P.O. alikpur, New Delhi 110073, from all their oveable and immoveable properties and alikpur, New Delhi-110073, from all their foveable and immoveable properties and dos severed all relations from them as they are not under the control of my clients, my clients are not responsible for any act committed by them J.S. Dagar, Advocate, Chamber No. 627, Dwarka Courts Complex, Sec-10, Dwarka, New Delhi.

#### Public Notice

It is for general information that I, Deleep Kumar Kariyatil Chendakera S/o Kunchunn Nair Urpayil Puthan Veettil R/o C-15, Vidyut CGHS Ltd., Plot No.2, Sector 12, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078, declare that my name, my wife name and my daugh iny name, my wife name and my daughter, name, has been wrongly written as "K.C." in my minor daughter's (Arya K.C.) educational documents. The actual name of mine is "Deleep Kumar Kariyatil Chendakera, my wife "Kavitha, Deleep" and my daughter "Arya Kariyatil Chendakera" which may be amended acrordinely. imended acrordingly

### र्वजनिक सूचना

मेरे मुविक्कलान श्री सुधीर शर्मा पुत्र स्व. श्री एस.एल. शर्मा एवं वंदना शर्मा पत्नी श्री सुधीर शर्म निवासीगण एफ-18, राधेपुरी, कृष्णानगर, दिल्ली-110051 ने अपनी पुत्री अनुष्का शर्मा को उसके दुर्ववहार, गलत आचरण के कारण अपनी समस्त चल-अचल सम्पत्ति से बेदखलकर संबंध विच्छेद कर लिए है, भविष्य में इनके किसी भी अपराधिक दीवानी कार्य व लेन-देन के लिए मेरे मुविक्कलान व उसका परिवार जिम्मेदार नहीं होगा।

नितिन वर्मा, अधिवक्ता, चैम्वर नं.: ई-610, 6वीं मंजिल, कड़कड़डूमा कोर्स, दिल्ली।

विधिक सूचना दिल्ली उच्च न्यायालय, नई दिल्ली में (साधारण मूल सिविल न्यायाधिकरण) सीएस (व्यवसायिक) क्र.: 307/2016 जेनेसिस फाईनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

..याचिकाकर्ता बनाम

श्री अनिल वर्मा तथा अन्य

...प्रतिवादी प्रतिवादी क्र.: 6, श्री पवन मल्होत्रा पुत्रं ाय मल्होत्रा निवासी ए-40, सेक्टर-

नोएडा। जबिक उपरोक्त नामित याचिका कर्ता सिविल प्रक्रिया संहिता के आदेश-34 की शर्तों में रेहन प्रस्तुत तथा गिरवी कार्य सम्पत्तियों की बिक्री हेतु रूपए 41,514,023.76/— तथा लम्बित तथा अस्थिर एवं भविष्य ब्याज राशि शामिल करके एक राशि की वसूली हेतु प्रतिवादी के विरुद्ध एक वाद संस्थापिन कियां है तथा जबकि न्यायालय के संतोष हेतु दर्शाया गया है कि सूचना करना सम्भव नहीं है इसलिए यह सूचना विज्ञापन सेवा के माध्यम द्वारा प्रतिवादी हेतु तिथि 11 मई 2017 में प्रातः काल 11:00 बजे में कार्यालय, डॉ. सतिन्द्र कुमार गौतम (डीएचजेएस), संयुक्त पंजीयनकर्ता (न्यायायिक) के समक्ष उपस्थिति निर्मित करने हेतु प्रतिवादी हेतु निदेशित करते हुए विज्ञापन सेवा के माध्यम द्वारा प्रदान की जाती है। तथा सूचना प्राप्त रखें कि उपरोक्त अंकित तिथि में प्रतिवादी ऋण प्राप्त कर्ता की उपस्थिति निर्मित करने में त्रृटि तथा असफलता में वाद-प्रतिवादी की अनुपस्थिति में एक पक्षीय रूप से त्नवाई तथा निर्धारित किया जायेगा। पह सूचना आज तिथि 27 मार्च 2017 में मेरे हस्ताक्षर द्वारा तथा न्यायालय ही मुद्रा अन्तर्गत जारी की गई है।

हस्ताक्षर सहायक पंजीयनकंता (ओ) कृते महा पंजीयनकर्ता

Granddaughter, Eshika Singh from his movable and Immovable, Properties and Severs all his Relations with them, who are disrespectful and are out of control of my them if anybody deals with them, will do so at one's own risk and cost and my client will not be responsible for that Pritam Singh. Advocate, Ch. No. 515, 5th floor Rahini Courts, Delhi-110085. Rohini Courts, Delhi-110085.

#### **Public Notice**

I, Rajan Kumar Bindal S/o Late Satpal Gupta, C-60. Mansarovar Garden, New Delhi-110015 have disown and Seperate to my son Mr. Shobhit Bindal from my all movable and Immovable properties because he is not follow to my order and living out of control of me therefore in future I would not Responsible and liable about his all activities and business delings etecetras.

### सार्वजनिक सूचना

मेरे मुविक्कल प्रमोद कुमार शर्मा पुत्र एम. एल. शर्मा निवासी जी-21, मानसरोवर पार्क शाहदरा, दिल्ली-32, ने अपने पुत्र प्रतीक, पुत्रवधु मनिका, पुत्र प्रियंका शर्मा से उनके दुर्व्यवहार के कारण अपने समस्त सम्बन्ध विच्छेद कर अपनी चल-अचल सम्पत्ति से बेदखल कर दिया है। उनके किसी भी कार्य के लिए मेरा मुविवकल जिस्मेदार नहीं होगा। आकाष वर्गा, अधिवक्ता, चैम्बर नम्बर—एफ—203, द्वितीय मॅजिल, कड़कड़डूमा कोर्ट, दिल्ली।

विधिक सूचना प्रतिवादी की उपस्थिति अपेक्षित करने के लिए उद्घोवणा (सिविल प्रक्रिया संहिता के आदेष 5 का

नियम 20) मनीष गुप्ता, अतिरिक्त न्यायाधीव-४ (उत्तर-परिचम) कक्ष सं.: 212,

द्वितीय मंजिल, अजला न्यायालय, रोहिणी, दिल्ली के न्यायालय में। सीएस-734/14 श्री राजेन्द्र कुमार मेहता \_\_वादी

बनाम मैसर्स अलका इंडिया प्रा. लि.

-- प्रतिवादी पेविति

(01) मैसर्स अलका इंडिया प्रा. लि., 908-जीडी-आई.टी.एल. ट्विन टॉवर, बी-08 नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा दिल्ली-110034 (द्वारा फर्म के प्रबंध निदेशक / मुख्य अधिकारों)

(02) श्री रतन लाल गरेरा (मैसर्स अलक इंडिया प्रा. लि. के प्रबंध निदेशक), 908-जीडी-आई.टी.एल ट्विन टॉवर बी-08 नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली-110034, वर्तमान समय पताः-रोहिणी डिस्ट्रिक्ट जेल रोहिणी दिल्ली, एफआईआर कः: 74/2011, पुलिस स्टेशन इकोनॉमिक ऑफेंस विंग के मामले में बन्दी गृह में स्थापित तथा प्रमाणित)

(03) श्री जयपाल (प्रबंध निदेशक मैसर्स अलक इंडिया प्रा. लि. पुत्र श्री किशन दास जी-5/ 206, सेक्टर-16 रोहिणी, दिल्ली-110085

(04) श्री महेश्वर दत्त शर्मा (निदेशक मैसर्स अलका इंडिया प्रा. लि.) पुत्र स्वर्गीय श्री शिव दयाल शर्मा, जी-27/119, सेक्टर-3, रोहिणी दिल्ली-110085

द्वितीय पता पॉकेट-00, मकान क्र.: ए-80 (एचआईजी), सेक्टर-7, रोहिणी, दिल्ली-

प्रतिवादी जिसका नाम ऊपर दिया गया है आप स्वयं जान-बूझकर आमंत्रण (समन) स्चना की सेवा (तामील) से बच रहे हैं तथा यह अधिसूचित किया जाता है कि यदि आप तिथि 01.05 2017 को जो अंतिम समाप्ति निपटारे के लिए नियत की गई तिथि है, उक्त मामले में स्वयं अपनी प्रतिरक्षा नहीं करेगें तो उसकी सुनवाई तथा अवधारण एक पक्षीय रूप अपनी प्रतिरक्षा नहीं करेंगे तो उसकी सुनवाई तथा अवधारण एक पक्षीय रूपं से किया जाएगा।

यह सूचना आज तिथि 27.04.2017 को मेरे हस्ताक्षर से तथा न्यायालय की मुद्रा अन्तर्गत जारी की गई है।

> हस्तहार / अतिरिक्त जिला न्यायाधीष 4 (उत्तर पष्टिम) जिला न्यायालय रोहिणी

शारदा मोटर इण्डस्ट्रीज लि. (CIN: L74899DL1986PLC023202) पजी. कार्या:: डॉ-188, आउला और्यापक

क्षेत्र, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली-110020 तोन +91 11 47334100, फैक्स: + 11 26811676 ई-मेल: investorrelations@shardarnotor.com

CIG

सहयोग

एक संग

की स्र

सुनिश्चित

नई

Website: www.shardamotor.c

विलिनक डाक मत पत्र की सूचना चर्चा हो कंपनीज अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 110 वे डेंगू, जी अनुसरण में तथा कंपनीज (प्रबंधन तथा प्रशासन) शुरुआत नियम 2014 के साथ पढ़िए तथा कंपनी के सदस्यों एकेडमी हेतु एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी ने तिथि 28.04.2017 में कंपनी के सदस्यों हेतु कार्यक्रम जिनको ई-मेल आईडो जमा कर्ता सहभागियों की है। एम्स अभिलेख पुस्तिका में पंजीकृत है हेतु वैद्युतीय मेल ने बताया, सेवा के माध्यम से डाक मत पत्र प्रपत्र (क) के साध डाक मत पत्र सूचना के प्रेषण का कार्य उक्त तिथि मे महामारी पूर्ण किया है तथा (ख) भौतिक पत्र प्रपत्र माध्य द्वारा बीमारियों तथा एक डाक टिकट व्यय शुल्क-पूर्व चुकाए गए रोकथाम स्वयं पता व्यापार प्रत्युत्तर लिफाफा किसी अन्य सदस्यों हेतु (जिनकी ई-मेल आईडी पंजीकृत नहीं है, वैज्ञानिक हेतु डाक मत पत्र सूचना में निर्धारित मामला हेतु दिए जाने वैद्युतीय माध्य द्वारा मतदान कार्य शामिल करके डाक और ब्राजी सेवा मत पत्र द्वारा कंपनी के अंश धारकों की मान्यता प्राप्त हेतु 21.04.2017 अनुसार पंजीकृत नहीं है है और इ तथा कंपनी स्वयं के समस्त सदस्यों हेतु ई-मतदान संगोष्ठी में कार्य सुविधाएं प्रदत्त कार्य प्रयोजन हेतु सेन्ट्रल डिपॉजिट्रो सर्विसेज लि. (सीडीएसएल) की सेवाओं मे सुनाएंगे। संलग्न है तथा सदस्यगण जोकि अंतिम तिथि अर्थात पार्किंग शुक्रवार 21:04.2017 के अनुसार कंपनी के अंश धारकगण है हेतु या तो वैद्युतीय अथवा भौतिक रूप से डाक मत पत्र प्रपत्र के माध्यम द्वारा उनके स्वयं के वसों के मत अधिकार का अभ्यास कार्य हेतु स्वैच्छिक अधिकार भंत रूचि सुरक्षित है तथा सदस्यगण से निवेदन है कि कृपया लिखित कर लें कि डाक मत पत्र प्रपत्र तथा वैद्युतीय माध्य द्वारा दोनों के माध्यम से नई दिर शनिवार, तिथि 29.04.2017 (प्रात: काल 9:00 बजे आईएसटी) से आरम्भ होगा तथा रविवार तिथि 28.05.2017 (अपराह 5:00 बजे आईएसटी) में समाप्त होगा तथा यदि डाक मत पत्र प्रपत्र रविवार तिथि 28.05.2017 (अपराह 5:00 बजे आईएसटरे) के पश्चात प्राप्त है उक्त मतदान अनुसार विचार नहीं किया जाएगा तथा उक्त डाक मत पत्र प्रपत्र इस प्रकार सदस्य से यदि कोई प्रत्युत्तर प्राप्त नहीं अनुसार व्यवहार किया जाएगा तथा श्री विनीत के. चौधरी, कंपनी सचिव पूर्ण कालिक अध्यास में एक स्वच्छ तथा पारदर्शक तरीका माध्यम में डाक मत पत्र/ई-मतदान कार्य प्रक्रिया के कार्य संचालन हेतु

एक विधिक सूक्ष्म छान-बीनकर्ता तथा अन्वेषक

वेबसाइट www.evotingindia.com मे

तथा ई-मतदान कार्य के संबंध में आगे कोई विस्तृत

प्रतिवेदन तथा सूचना कार्य हेतु सदस्यगण श्री राकेश

दलवी, उपप्रबंध, सीडीएसएल, 16वीं मंजिल, पी.जे.

टावर्स, दलाल स्ट्रीट, फोर्ट, मुम्बई-400001 हेतु पत्र

लिख सकते है अथवा दूरभाष संख्याः

18002005533, अथवा ई-मेल सुविधा सेवा

helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com A

सम्पर्क स्थापित कर सकते हैं तथा कंपनी के

सदस्यगण कंपनी पंजीकृतं कार्यालय हेतु उपरोक्त

अंकित पता में भी लिख सकते है अथवा ई-मेल

सुविधा investorrelations@shardamotor.

कृते शारदा मोटर इण्डस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

(श्री नितिन विश्नोई)

कंपनी सचिव

com में सम्पर्क कर सकते है।

तिथि: 28.04.2017

स्थानः नई दिल्ली

अनुसार नियुक्त किए है तथा कोई सदस्य जिसने डाक सेवा मत पत्र प्रपत्र प्राप्त नहीं किया है ई-मेल: investorrelations@shardamotor.com हेतु एक ई-मेल सेवा में प्रेषित कर सकते है तथा एक अनुलिपि डाक मत पत्र प्रपत्र प्राप्त कर सकते है तथा डाक मत पत्र प्रपत्र तथा डाक मत पत्र प्रपत्र सूचना और यूपी वं कंपनी कार्यालय देवसाइट: www.shardamoto मिलीभगत की com अथवा सीडीएसएल की वेबसाइट कि यदि यूपी www.cdslindia.com से भी प्राप्त तथ उपलब्ध की जा सकती है तथा डाकसेवा मत पत्र इन डग्गेमार पत्र सुविधा का परिणाम कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्रवाई करें कार्यालय में मंगलवार तिथि 30.05.2017 में तक डग्गेमार अपराह्न 6:00 बजे (आईएसटी) में अथवा पूर्व घोषित किए जाएगें तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट है। यूपी रोडवे www.shardamotor.com में भी प्रदर्शित किए के क्षेत्रीय प्रब जाएगें तथा किसी प्रकार प्रश्नै पूछताछ/प्रतिवेदन, के मामले में उक्त को सदस्यों हेतु स्वतंत्र रूप से इच्छित स्थल से डगो रन सेवा सुविधा माध्यम एफएक्यू हेतु संदर्भ कर की रिपोर्ट बाव सकते है तथा कंपनी के सदस्यों हेतु दूरस्थ ई-मतदान और वरिष्ठ अ उपयोग कार्य दस्ती सुविधा सेवा कंपनी कार्यालय करने का अनुर सहायता सुविधा अनुभाग के अन्तर्गत उपलब्ध है रिपोर्ट के माध कराया गया रि निगम के द्वारा आवंटन साई गया,लेकिन सा पार्किंग स्थल व को बेच दिया बाकायदा एग्रीम

एजेंसी के द्वारा

जाने के मामले

लिखित में अवग

किसी तरह

की गई।

नगर निगम अडडे के पा से डग्गेमार मामला अब है। पार्किंग वाराणसी हो डागेमार बर रोडवेज ने अधिकारियों माना जा सें डग्गेमार ईडीएमसी औ पुलिस के व